XVI. CMAS Finswimming World Cup & Minaret Cup
Eger, 2022. 02. 26-27.

Event 30 Men, 1500m Surface "A" category
2022.02.26 - 19:00 Minaret Cup Results
World Record 12:09.74 Adém Bukor HUN Wroclaw (POL) 2017.07.05
Europe Record 12:09.74 Adam Bukor HUN Wroclaw (POL) 2017.07.05
Place Name Club YB  Country Finals time
1. Morgan Pontal Club Sportif de Gravenchon 02 FRA 12:54.89
50m: 23,51 2351  450m: 3:52.90 2594 850m: 7:20.89 26.12 1250m: 10:50.41  25.87
100m:  49.01 25550  500m: 4:18.91  26.01  900m: 7:47.21  26.32 1300m: 11:15.83  25.42
150m: 1:15.50  26.49  550m: 4:44.92  26.01  950m: 8:13.63  26.42 1350m: 11:41.32  25.49
200m: 1:41.71  26.21  600m: 5:11.06 26.14 1000m: 8:40.03 26.40 1400m: 12:06.21  24.89
250m: 2:08.08 26.37  650m: 5:37.22  26.16 1050m: 9:06.34  26.31 1450m: 12:31.22  25.01
300m: 2:34.49 2641  700m: 6:02.81 2559 1100m: 9:32.57 26.23 1500m: 12:54.89  23.67
350m: 3:00.76  26.27  750m: 6:28.75 2594 1150m: 9:58.93  26.36
400m: 3:26.96 26.20  800m: 6:54.77  26.02 1200m: 10:24.54 2561
2. Séandor Pazméanyi Debreceni Buvérklub 04 HUN 13:00.29
50m:  23.88 23.88  450m: 3:54.77 2596  850m: 7:23.82 26.19 1250m: 10:54.74  26.45
100m:  49.65 2577  500m: 4:21.06  26.29  900m: 7:50.36  26.54 1300m: 11:20.88  26.14
150m: 1:15.96  26.31  550m: 4:46.99  25.93  950m: 8:16.73  26.37 1350m: 11:46.86  25.98
200m: 1:42.41 2645  600m: 5:13.26  26.27 1000m: 843.30 26.57 1400m: 12:12.64  25.78
250m: 2:09.09 26.68  650m: 5:39.65 26.39 1050m: 9:09.15  25.85 1450m: 12:37.98  25.34
300m: 2:35.78 26.69  700m: 6:05.65  26.00 1100m: 9:35.59  26.44 1500m: 13:00.29  22.31
350m: 3:02.22  26.44  750m: 6:31.71  26.06 1150m: 10:01.93  26.34
400m: 3:28.81 26,59  800m: 6:57.63 2592 1200m: 10:28.29  26.36
3. Duncan Gaida SC DHfK Leipzig eV 01 GER 13:02.66
50m:  22.97 2297  450m: 3:50.12 2619  850m: 7:21.36 26.18 1250m: 10:51.54  26.15
100m:  47.66  24.69  500m: 4:16.65  26.53  900m: 7:47.66  26.30 1300m: 11:17.91  26.37
150m: 1:13.00  25.34  550m: 4:42.83  26.18  950m: 8:14.03  26.37 1350m: 11:44.29  26.38
200m: 1:38.72  25.72  600m: 5:09.29  26.46 1000m: 8:40.33 26.30 1400m: 12:10.52  26.23
250m: 2:05.00 26.28  650m: 5:35.81  26.52 1050m: 9:06.79  26.46 1450m: 12:37.15  26.63
300m: 2:31.40 26.40  700m: 6:02.19  26.38 1100m: 9:32.94  26.15 1500m: 13:02.66  25.51
350m: 2:57.77 26.37 750m: 6:28.68 26.49 1150m: 9:59.18 26.24
400m: 3:23.93 2616  800m: 6:55.18 26,50 1200m: 10:25.39  26.21
4. Carlos Rivera Casalins Club Esportiu Mediterrani 97 ESP 13:03.78
50m:  23.87 23.87  450m: 3:55.07 26.34  850m: 7:24.34 2622 1250m: 10:54.59  26.35
100m: 4921 2534  500m: 4:21.61  26.54  900m: 7:50.40  26.06 1300m: 11:20.67  26.08
150m: 1:15.46  26.25  550m: 4:47.57  25.96  950m: 8:16.80  26.40 1350m: 11:46.97  26.30
200m: 1:41.88 26.42  600m: 5:13.55 2598 1000m: 8:43.30 26.50 1400m: 12:13.21  26.24
250m: 2:08.71  26.83  650m: 5:39.67  26.12 1050m: 9:09.38  26.08 1450m: 12:39.29  26.08
300m: 2:35.39 26.68  700m: 6:06.06 26.39 1100m: 9:35.65 26.27 1500m: 13:03.78  24.49
350m: 3:02.20 26.81  750m: 6:32.18  26.12 1150m: 10:02.17  26.52
400m: 3:28.73 26,53  800m: 6:58.12 2594 1200m: 10:28.24  26.07
5. Baldzs Marton Muréna Sz-i Usz6 és Buvarklub 04 HUN 13:13.07
50m:  23.42 23.42  450m: 3:55.74 26.78  850m: 7:29.61 26.61 1250m: 11:02.75  26.64
100m: 4857  25.15  500m: 4:22.59  26.85  900m: 7:56.23  26.62 1300m: 11:29.84  27.09
150m: 1:14.72  26.15  550m: 4:49.40  26.81  950m: 8:23.03  26.80 1350m: 11:56.67  26.83
200m: 1:41.50 26.78  600m: 5:16.20  26.80 1000m: 8:49.66  26.63 1400m: 12:22.43  25.76
250m: 2:08.33  26.83  650m: 5:42.88  26.68 1050m: 9:16.22  26.56 1450m: 12:48.29  25.86
300m: 2:35.29 26.96  700m: 6:09.66  26.78 1100m: 9:42.87 26.65 1500m: 13:13.07  24.78
350m: 3:02.18 26.89  750m: 6:36.51  26.85 1150m: 10:09.75  26.88
400m: 3:28.96 2678  800m: 7:03.00 26.49 1200m: 10:36.11  26.36
6. Rémy Lebeau TC fez Berlin 02 GER 13:29.37
50m:  23.25 2325  450m: 3:54.68 26.73  850m: 7:30.56 27.02 1250m: 11:11.61  27.61
100m: 4851 2526  500m: 4:21.42  26.74  900m: 7:57.93  27.37 1300m: 11:39.49  27.88
150m: 1:14.75  26.24  550m: 4:48.18  26.76  950m: 8:25.52  27.59 1350m: 12:07.45  27.96
200m: 1:40.96  26.21  600m: 5:15.40  27.22 1000m: 853.11 27.59 1400m: 12:34.96  27.51
250m: 2:07.32  26.36  650m: 5:42.24  26.84 1050m: 9:20.77  27.66 1450m: 13:02.09  27.13
300m: 2:34.04 26.72  700m: 6:09.25  27.01 1100m: 9:48.65 27.88 1500m: 13:29.37  27.28
350m: 3:00.88 26.84  750m: 6:36.30 27.05 1150m: 10:16.26  27.61
400m: 3:27.95 27.07  800m: 7:03.54  27.24 1200m: 10:44.00  27.74
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XVI. CMAS Finswimming World Cup & Minaret Cup
Eger, 2022. 02. 26-27.

Event 30, Men, 1500m Surface, "A" category

Place Name Club YB  Country Finals time

7. Megyer Kovacs Matrai Erém( Buvarklub 07 HUN 13:53.31
50m: 2452 2452  450m: 4:11.06 28.06 850m: 7:54.05 27.12 1250m: 11:35.27  27.91
100m: 52.36 27.84  500m: 4:39.18 2812  900m: 8:21.47  27.42 1300m: 12:02.92  27.65
150m: 1:20.56  28.20  550m: 5:06.94 27.76  950m: 8:49.23  27.76 1350m: 12:34.85  31.93
200m: 1:49.43  28.87  600m: 5:34.94 2800 1000m: 9:16.31  27.08 1400m: 13:01.57  26.72
250m: 2:17.64  28.21  650m: 6:02.90  27.96 1050m: 9:44.30  27.99 1450m: 13:28.40  26.83
300m: 2:46.24 28,60  700m: 6:31.16  28.26 1100m: 10:11.68  27.38 1500m: 13:53.31  24.91
350m: 3:14.44 2820  750m: 6:58.77  27.61 1150m: 10:39.09  27.41
400m: 3:43.00 2856  800m: 7:26.93  28.16 1200m: 11:07.36  28.27

8. Alex Maysuryan Spordiklubi Fortuna 06 EST 15:05.74
50m: 28.16  28.16 450m: 4:31.84  30.20 850m: 8:36.39  30.63 1250m: 12:39.34  30.29
100m: 57.59  29.43 500m: 5:02.65  30.81  900m: 9:07.38  30.99 1300m: 13:10.16  30.82
150m: 1:27.96  30.37 550m: 5:33.05  30.40  950m: 9:37.46  30.08 1350m: 13:40.84  30.68
200m: 1:58.61  30.65 600m: 6:03.65  30.60 1000m: 10:08.14  30.68 1400m: 14:10.46  29.62
250m: 2:29.16 30.55 650m: 6:34.10 30.45 1050m: 10:39.14 31.00 1450m: 14:40.53 30.07
300m: 2:59.70  30.54 700m: 7:04.14  30.04 1100m: 11:08.86  29.72 1500m: 15:05.74  25.21
350m: 3:30.91 31.21 750m: 7:34.64  30.50 1150m: 11:38.58  29.72
400m: 4:01.64  30.73 800m: 8:05.76  31.12 1200m: 12:09.05  30.47

9. Wenzel Schley TSC Rostock 1957 e V 03 GER 15:13.56

50m: 24.22 24.22 450m: 4:15.35 29.43 850m: 8:20.05 31.14 1250m: 12:34.10 31.44
100m: 52.02 27.80 500m: 4:45.27 29.92 900m: 8:51.55 31.50 1300m: 13:05.69 31.59
150m: 1:20.81 28.79 550m: 5:15.31 30.04 950m: 9:22.90 31.35 1350m: 13:37.59 31.90
200m: 1:49.72 28.91 600m: 5:45.48 30.17 1000m: 9:54.39 31.49 1400m: 14:09.69 32.10
250m: 2:18.43 28.71 650m: 6:15.95 30.47 1050m: 10:26.44 32.05 1450m: 14:41.39 31.70
300m: 2:47.24 28.81 700m: 6:46.81 30.86 1100m: 10:58.47 32.03 1500m: 15:13.56 32.17
350m: 3:16.37 29.13 750m:  7:17.90 31.09 1150m: 11:30.59 32.12

400m: 3:45.92 29.55 800m: 7:48.91 31.01 1200m: 12:02.66 32.07
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